Employees by Agency - updated march 18, 2024

Agency

| Number of Employees

ADJUTANT GENERALS OFFICE

AIKEN TECHNICAL COLLEGE

ARTS COMMISSION

ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE
CENTRAL CAROLINA TECH COLLEGE
CLEMSON UNIVERSITY

COASTAL CAROLINA UNIVERSITY
COMMIISSION FOR THE BLIND
COMMISSION ON HIGHER EDUCATION
COMMISSION ON INDIGENT DEFENSE
COMMISSION ON MINORITY AFFAIRS
CONFED RELIC RM AND MIL COMM
DENMARK TECHNICAL COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE
DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES
DEPARTMENT OF NAT. RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DEPARTMENT ON AGING

DEPT OF ALCOHOL&DRUG ABUSE SVC
DEPT OF ARCHIVES AND HISTORY
DEPT OF CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY
DEPT OF CONSUMER AFFAIRS

DEPT OF DISABILITIES&SPEC NEED
DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT & WORKFORCE
DEPT OF HEALTH AND ENV CONTROL
DEPT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SVCS
DEPT OF PARKS, REC AND TOURISM
DEPT OF PROB, PAROLE & PARDON
DEPT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS
EDUCATIONAL TELEVISION COMM
ELECTION COMMISSION

ETHICS COMMISSION

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONAL BOARD
FLO-DARLINGTON TECH COLLEGE
FORESTRY COMMISSION

110
133
25
265
201
4095
1435
9%
37
63
22

7

70
482
126
91
4440
936
86
3776
1321
945
1328
654
4510
3821
44
30
36
196
41
1400
650
3112
1321
409
719
46
134
56
22
46
192
339
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FRANCIS MARION UNIVERSITY

GOV SCH FOR ARTS & HUMANITIES
GOV SCH FOR SCIENCE & MATH
GOVERNOR'S OFFICE

GOVERNOR'S OFF-MANSION & GRNDS
GOVERNOR'S OFF-SLED

GREENVILLE TECHNICAL COLLEGE
HIGHER EDUCATION TUITION GRANT
HORRY-GEORGETOWN TECH COLLEGE
HOUSING AUTHORITY

HUMAN AFFAIRS COMMISSION

JOHN DE LA HOWE SCHOOL

LABOR LICENSE & REGULATION
LANDER UNIVERSITY

LAW ENFORCEMENT TRNING COUNCIL
MEDICAL UNIVERSITY OF SC
MIDLANDS TECHNICAL COLLEGE
MUSEUM COMMISSION
NORTHEASTERN TECHNICAL COLLEGE
OFFICE OF INSPECTOR GENERAL
OFFICE OF RESILIENCE

OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER

OFFICE OF THE STATE TREASURER
ORANGEBURG-CALHOUN TEC COLLEGE
PATRIOT'S POINT

PIEDMONT TECHNICAL COLLEGE
PROCUREMENT REVIEW PANEL
PUBLIC EMPLOYEE BENEFITS AUTH
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
RETIREMENT SYS INVESTMENT COMM
REVENUE AND FISCAL AFFAIRS OFF
RURAL INFRASTRUCTURE AUTHORITY
S C CONSERVATION BANK

SC AERONAUTICS

SC DEPT JUVENILE JUSTICE

SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF AND BLIND
SEA GRANT CONSORTIUM

SECRETARY OF STATE

SOUTH CAROLINA STATE UNIV
SPARTANBURG TECHNICAL COLLEGE
STATE ACCIDENT FUND

STATE AUDITOR OFFICE

STATE FISCAL ACCT AUTHORITY

STATE LIBRARY

498
96
107
22
3
673
680

338
118
43
61
422
416
121
3280
505
37
84
12
15
29
71
148
73
280

260
38
38
59
12

10
1095
273
18
35
383
345
71
55
115
45
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TEC & COMPREHENSIVE EDUC BOARD
TECH COLL OF LOW COUNTRY

THE CITADEL

THE S CINFRASTRUCTURE BANK BD
TRI-COUNTY TECHNICAL COLLEGE
TRIDENT TECHNICAL COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF CHARLESTON
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH CAROLINA
VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION

WIL LOU GRAY OPPORTUNITY SCH
WILLIAMSBURG TECHNICAL COLLEGE
WINTHROP UNIVERSITY

WORKERS COMPENSATION

YORK TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Grand Total

135
143
595
3
370
610
1207
6298
904
81
64
665
50
279
60265




