Employees by Agency - Updated March 18, 2024

Agency	Number of Employees
ADJUTANT GENERALS OFFICE	110
AIKEN TECHNICAL COLLEGE	133
ARTS COMMISSION	25
ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE	265
CENTRAL CAROLINA TECH COLLEGE	201
CLEMSON UNIVERSITY	4095
COASTAL CAROLINA UNIVERSITY	1435
COMMISSION FOR THE BLIND	96
COMMISSION ON HIGHER EDUCATION	37
COMMISSION ON INDIGENT DEFENSE	63
COMMISSION ON MINORITY AFFAIRS	22
CONFED RELIC RM AND MIL COMM	7
DENMARK TECHNICAL COLLEGE	70
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION	482
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE	126
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	91
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS	4440
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION	936
DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE	86
DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH	3776
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES	1321
DEPARTMENT OF NAT. RESOURCES	945
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	1328
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	654
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES	4510
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	3821
DEPARTMENT ON AGING	44
DEPT OF ALCOHOL&DRUG ABUSE SVC	30
DEPT OF ARCHIVES AND HISTORY	36
DEPT OF CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY	196
DEPT OF CONSUMER AFFAIRS	41
DEPT OF DISABILITIES&SPEC NEED	1400
DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT & WORKFORCE	650
DEPT OF HEALTH AND ENV CONTROL	3112
DEPT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SVCS	1321
DEPT OF PARKS, REC AND TOURISM	409
DEPT OF PROB, PAROLE & PARDON	719
DEPT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS	46
EDUCATIONAL TELEVISION COMM	134
ELECTION COMMISSION	56
ETHICS COMMISSION	22
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONAL BOARD	46
FLO-DARLINGTON TECH COLLEGE	192
FORESTRY COMMISSION	339

Employees by Agency - Updated March 18, 2024

Agency	Number of Employees
FRANCIS MARION UNIVERSITY	498
GOV SCH FOR ARTS & HUMANITIES	96
GOV SCH FOR SCIENCE & MATH	107
GOVERNOR'S OFFICE	22
GOVERNOR'S OFF-MANSION & GRNDS	3
GOVERNOR'S OFF-SLED	673
GREENVILLE TECHNICAL COLLEGE	680
HIGHER EDUCATION TUITION GRANT	4
HORRY-GEORGETOWN TECH COLLEGE	338
HOUSING AUTHORITY	118
HUMAN AFFAIRS COMMISSION	43
JOHN DE LA HOWE SCHOOL	61
LABOR LICENSE & REGULATION	422
LANDER UNIVERSITY	416
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRNING COUNCIL	121
MEDICAL UNIVERSITY OF SC	3280
MIDLANDS TECHNICAL COLLEGE	505
MUSEUM COMMISSION	37
NORTHEASTERN TECHNICAL COLLEGE	84
OFFICE OF INSPECTOR GENERAL	12
OFFICE OF RESILIENCE	15
OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER	29
OFFICE OF THE STATE TREASURER	71
ORANGEBURG-CALHOUN TEC COLLEGE	148
PATRIOT'S POINT	73
PIEDMONT TECHNICAL COLLEGE	280
PROCUREMENT REVIEW PANEL	2
PUBLIC EMPLOYEE BENEFITS AUTH	260
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	38
RETIREMENT SYS INVESTMENT COMM	38
REVENUE AND FISCAL AFFAIRS OFF	59
RURAL INFRASTRUCTURE AUTHORITY	12
S C CONSERVATION BANK	3
SC AERONAUTICS	10
SC DEPT JUVENILE JUSTICE	1095
SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF AND BLIND	273
SEA GRANT CONSORTIUM	18
SECRETARY OF STATE	35
SOUTH CAROLINA STATE UNIV	383
SPARTANBURG TECHNICAL COLLEGE	345
STATE ACCIDENT FUND	71
STATE AUDITOR OFFICE	55
STATE FISCAL ACCT AUTHORITY	115
STATE LIBRARY	45

Employees by Agency - Updated March 18, 2024

Agency	Number of Employees
TEC & COMPREHENSIVE EDUC BOARD	135
TECH COLL OF LOW COUNTRY	143
THE CITADEL	595
THE S C INFRASTRUCTURE BANK BD	3
TRI-COUNTY TECHNICAL COLLEGE	370
TRIDENT TECHNICAL COLLEGE	610
UNIVERSITY OF CHARLESTON	1207
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH CAROLINA	6298
VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION	904
WIL LOU GRAY OPPORTUNITY SCH	81
WILLIAMSBURG TECHNICAL COLLEGE	64
WINTHROP UNIVERSITY	665
WORKERS COMPENSATION	50
YORK TECHNICAL COLLEGE	279
Grand Total	60265